UNDER ARMOUR BOYS’ ALL-AMERICANS - NORTH TEAM

Name Pos. Ht. Wit
Josh Amidon SSM 62 185
Sean Brady G 6'L 180
Rhamel Bratton SSM 61 180
Shamel Bratton SSM 61 180
Zack Brenneman SSM 63 215
Grant Catalino A 6'5 230
Ryan Flanagan D 6'5 210
Adam Ghitleman G 59 165
Dean Gibbons A 6'0 170
Mark Goodrich A 6'2 190
Tim Henderson LSM 6'3 195
Zach Howell A 6'L 180
Garett Ince SSM 6'1 215
Matt Langan A 58 150
Matt Lovejoy D 511 195
Mike Manley LSM 61 205
Jovan Miller SSM 6 196
Jason Orlando D 67 230
Kevin Piegare D 6'1 190
Justin Turri A 6'3 190
Joel White SSM 62 195
Ryan Young A 6' 170

Hometown/High School

Lafayette, NY/Lafayette

Huntington Bay, NY/Huntington
Huntington, NY/Huntington
Huntington, NY/Huntington

East Hampton, NY/M. East Hampton
Webster, NY/Webster Schroeder
West Islip, NY/West Islip

Syosset, NY/Cold Spring Harbor
Garden City, NY/Garden City
Westford, MA/Rivers School

Tully, NY/Tully

Huntington, N'Y/Huntington
Oakville, ON/Salisbury School
Madison, NJ/Madison

Orford, NH/Deerfield Academy
Keuka Park, NY/Penn Yan

Syracuse, NY/Christian Brothers Academy
Sudbury, MA/Lincoln-Sudsbury

Cold Spring Harbor, NY/Cold Spring Harbor

West Islip, NY/West Islip
Cortland, NY/Cortland
Manhasset, NY/Manhasset

Head Coach: Paul McDermott (Huntington)

College
Syracuse
Duke
Virginia
Virginia
Notre Dame
Maryland
UNC
Virginia
Harvard
Johns Hopkins
Army
Duke
Virginia
Loyola
Virginia
Duke
Syracuse
Duke
UNC
Duke
Syracuse
Maryland

UNDER ARMOUR BOYS’ ALL-AMERICANS - SOUTH TEAM

Name Pos. Ht. Wit
Robert Boyle D 62 195
Chris Clements SSM 6 175
Tim Donovan SSM 63 215
Nick Elsmo SSM 6 190
Andrew Feinberg A 6'0 170
Jack Forster A 6' 180
John Galloway G 511 175
John Haldy A 6'3 195
Alex Lyons D 6'4 215
Bray Malphrus LSM 62 190
Chris McBride A 510 175
Jack McBride A 511 202
Anthony Mendes SSM 510 180
Orry Michael D 510 185
Travis Reed A 59 180
Connor Reilly SSM 61 180
Kevin Ridgway D 6'7 205
Max Schmidt D 6'3 220
Max Seligmann SSM 62 200
Ryan Shuler A 6'1 175
Kyle Wharton A 6'3 195
Mark White G 6'3 175

Head Coach: Bryan Kelly (Calvert Hall)

Hometown/High School

Atlantic Highlands, NJ/Lawrenceville
Baltimore, MD/St. Paul's School
Parkton, MD/Loyola-Blakefield
Edgewater, MD/Severn

Owings Mills, MD/McDonogh School
Jenkintown, PA/La Salle

Syracuse, NY/West Genesee

Bryn Mawr, PA/Haverford

Owings Mills, MD/Boys' Latin
Chevy Chase, MD/Georgetown Prep
Ridgewood, NJ/Delbarton

Madison, NJ/Delbarton

Chapel Hill, NC/East Chapel Hill
Glen Rock, NJ/Don Bosco Prep
Cockeysville, MD/Boys' Latin
McLean, VA/Landon

Kensington, MD/Georgetown Prep
Upper Arlington, OH/Upper Arlington
Essex Fells, NJ/Delbarton

Chevy Chase, MD/Georgetown Prep
Garnet Valley, PA/Haverford
Alexandria, VA/St. Stephen's & St. Agnes

College
Georgetown
Virginia
Johns Hopkins
Virginia
Brown

Penn State
Syracuse
Virginia
Bucknell
Virginia
Princeton
Princeton
Maryland
Johns Hopkins
Maryland
Princeton
Notre Dame
Maryland
Georgetown
Georgetown
Johns Hopkins
Maryland



Name

Kailene Abt
Shaylyn Blaney
MaryBeth Brophy
Colleen Bubnack
Sarah Bullard
Taylor Chumney
Virginia Crotty
Allie Duclos
Kathleen Dwyer
Molly Everett
Katy Fitzgerald
Emily Geary
Giulia Giordano
Emma Hamm

Allison Hubschmann

Kristin lgoe
Sarah Kounen
Jackie Lyons
Colleen Magarity
Kaitlyn Messinger
Abby Rehfuss
Stephanie Rice
Allie Shropshire

UNDER ARMOUR GIRLS’ ALL-AMERICANS - NORTH TEAM

Pos.
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Ht.
511
5'4
52
5'8
5'4
5'7
53
5'9
5'8
5'10
5'4
5'6
5'7
5'9
5'7
5'4
5'7
52
5'4
5'5
5'6
52
53

Hometown/High School
Huntington, NY /Huntington
Stony Brook, NY/Ward Melville
Berwyn, PA/Archbishop Carroll
Syracuse, NY/West Genesee

Needham, MA/Buckingham Browne & Nichols

Moorestown, NJ/Moorestown

New Vernon, NJ/Oak Knoll

South Windsor, CT/South Windsor
Winnetka, IL/Loyola Academy
Columbus, OH/Upper Arlington
North Andover, MA/North Andover
Wayne, PA/Radnor

Moorestown, NJ/Moorestown
Wayne, PA/Baldwin School

Short Hills, NJ/Oak Knoll
Framingham, MA/Framingham
Syracuse, NY/West Genesee

Rocky Point, NY/Rocky Point
Oreland, PA /Germantown Academy
Mendham, NJ/Mendham West Morris
Latham, NY/Shaker

Skaneateles, NY/Skaneateles
Medford, NJ/Shawnee

Head Coach: Diane Chapman (Garden City)

Name

Kirstyn Atkinson
Ellen Cook
Katherine Denkler
Jackie Doherty
Corey Donohoe
Corcoran Downey
Liz Downs

Bria Eulitt
Jacqueline Giles
Mia Hurrin

Katie Janian
Brandi Jones
Christie Kaestner
Jordyn Kirr

Laura Lesnick
Brooke Lipinski
Brooke Matthews
Greta Meyer
Morgan Miller
Carolina Spearman
Lauren Thomas
Perrie White
Mary Wittelsberger

College

Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Georgetown
Colgate

Duke

North Carolina
Duke

New Hampshire
Georgetown
Virginia

North Carolina
William & Mary
Pennsylvania
Duke
Georgetown
Boston College
North Carolina
Massachusetts
Northwestern
North Carolina
Loyola

Hofstra
California

UNDER ARMOUR GIRLS’ ALL-AMERICANS - SOUTH TEAM

Pos.
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Ht.
5'5
5'6
5'4
5'6
5'9
5'7
5'9
5'6
5'5
5'5
5'4
5'6
5'8
50
5'6
5'7
5'4
5'10
5'10
5'7
5'7
53
5'4

Hometown/High School

Baltimore, MD/McDonogh

Baltimore, MD/St. Paul's

Alexandria, VA/St. Stephens & St. Agnes
Ellicott City, MD/Mount Hebron
Jarrettsville, MD/North Harford

Ellicott City, MD/Centennial

Alexandria, VA/St. Stephens & St. Agnes
Ellicott City, MD/Mount Hebron

Ellicott City, MD/Mount Hebron
Alexandria, VA/St. Stephens & St. Agnes
Baltimore, MD/Bryn Mawr

Poway, CA/Poway

Trappe, MD /Sts. Peter & Paul

Baltimore, MD/Bryn Mawr

Jarrettsville, MD/North Harford

Phoenix, MD/Maryvale Prep

Baltimore, MD/Friends School

Denver, CO/Kent Denver

Denver, CO/Colorado Academy
Reisterstown, MD/McDonogh
Alexandria, VA/St. Stephens & St. Agnes
Englewood, CO/Cherry Creek

Parkton, MD/Hereford

Head Coach: Brooke Kuhl-McClelland (Mt. Hebron)

College
Northwestern
Maryland
Vanderbilt
Notre Dame
North Carolina
Boston U.
Virginia
Richmond
Georgetown
North Carolina
Yale
Maryland
Duke
Georgetown
Penn State
Johns Hopkins
Northwestern
Dartmouth
Duke

Duke
Georgetown
Virginia
Georgetown



